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Full Name
AJAY KUMAR NAIK
AMAR KUMAR DALEI
ANAND SWAIN
ANIL KUMAR PANDA
ASHOK KUMAR BEHERA
ASHUTOSH PATTNAIK
ASISH KUMAR DEHURY
AVUJIT MIRDHA
BRAHMANANDA BARIK
CHINMAYA DAS
DIBYAJYOTI BEHERA
DIPAK KUMAR PRADHAN
ETISHREE ROUT
GITANJALI SASMAL
GOPABANDHU DIANBAGH
GOURANGA MAKUR
HARAPRASAD BEHERA
HEMANTA KUMAR SETHI
HULLAS BEHERA
JAGANNATH PRADHAN
JEETENDRA KUMAR DAS
JYOTI RANJAN NAG
KAHNU CHARAN DAS
KHIMANTA PRASAD BEHERA
KISSAN NAYAK
LIPSA RANI DALAI
LIPSA SOUBHAGINI PARIDA
LOKANATH HANDEL
LUSNA PRIYADARSHINI SAHU
MADHUSMITA BEHERA
MADHUSMITA MOHAPATRA
MAMINEE BEHERA
MANAS KUMAR MOHALIK
MANISHA SAHANI
MOHAMMAD ALLAHRAKHA
MOTILAL SETHY
MUKESH DAS
NAGI KANDIR
NEHA MAHATO
NIRANJAN BHOI
OMKAR PATRA
PAPI KUMAR BEHERA
PARESH KUMAR ACHARYA
PINTU PATRA
PRAGYANMITRA SAHOO
PRASANTA SWAIN
PRATIKSHYA PARIJA
PRATIKSHYA SAMANTRAY
PRATIMA HEMBRAM
PRIYADARSHANI SAHOO
PRIYANKA NAHAK
PUJARINEE MALLICK
RANI SETHI
RASHMI RANJAN SAMANTRAY

Email ID
ajaynayakajay1234@gmail.com
amardalei480@gmail.com
swainanand178@gmail.com
anilpanda738@gmail.com

dehuryasishkumar@gmail.com
avijitmirdha1994@gmail.com
BRAHMANANDA1110@GMAIL.COM

djbhr17@gmail.com
dpkdipak1996@gmail.com
etishreerout02@gmail.com
gita.sasmal97@gmail.com
dianbagh001@gmail.com
gourangamakurbca@gmail.com
haraprasadbehera47@gmail.com
hemantaks007 @gmail.com
hullasbehera94@gmail.com

sipundas36@gmail.com
jyotiranjannag05@gmail.com
KAHNUCHARANDASO8@GMAIL.COM
khimanta.behera@gmail.com
nayakkissan@gmail.com
lilylipsa18@gmail.com
lipsa00786@gmail.com
LAADLALOKESH@GMAIL.COM
priyadarshinisahulipi94@gmail.com
madhusmitabehera1997@gmail.com
madhusmitamohapatra8@gmail.com
MAMINEEO8@GMAIL.COM
mohalikmanas@gmail.com
manishasahani62@gmail.com
MDALLAHRAKHA@GMAIL.COM
MOTILALSETHY19@GMAIL.COM

nagikandir303@gmail.com
nehumahato@gmail.com
nira67367@gmail.com
OMKARPATRA2@GMAIL.COM

PARESHACHARY6@GMAIL.COM
pintuwap@outlook.com
pragyanmitra96@gmail.comt
SPRASANTA844@GMAIL.COM
PARIJAPRATIKSHYA@GMAIL.COM
pratikshyasamantray1@gmail.com
hembrampratima97 @gmail.com
spriyadarshini964@gmail.com
priyankanahak170@gmail.com
pujarineemallick@gmail.com
ranirani1997cool@gmail.com
SANJAN1995@HOTMAIL.COM

Mobile No
9583852574
7992782306
8456815828
9777806840
97766317617
8457876630
7978721466
8093731968
9178135878
8908165017
7809516515
8658148297
7504574218
7205648616
7504774887
9093894617
9938214595
9938640295
9090896639
7873756520
7537834221
8763121034
7873831008
8908301414
7008119084
7504745869
7787997497
9658761011
7809768171
9777680402
8908697723
7787085808
8455974579
9648178744
7008916844
9692812141
7077182717
8895899646
7978721497
9583698549
7504432512
8908932500
8895537361
9658367364
9658100336
7789896809
9658441540
9853081277
9090095179
7504917704
9556534187
9078461905
9937775489
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RATI RANJAN DUTTA MAHAPATRA
SANJAY PARIDA

SANTOSHI BEHERA
SAROJA KUMAR ROUT
SUBHASHREE BEHERA
SUNANDA MOHAPATRA
SUSHREEMAYEE DASH
SUVASWAPNA PRADHAN
SUVENDU KUMAR SAHOO
SWARNAMAYEE SAHU
TAPASWINEE SAHOO
TARANUM JAHNA
TRUPTIMAYEE MANGARAJ
AMIT KUMAR MOHANTY
ARPITA APARAJITA PARIDA
ASIS KUMKAR PALAI
BARSHA BISWAL

BHAKTI PRASAD MISHRA
BHUPENDRA KUMAR LAHAJAL
BIKASH CHANDRA BEHERA
BIRAJA PRASAD MISHRA
BIRANCHI BHOI

BISWAJIT MAJHI

DEBA PRASAD SAMAL
DEBASISH BEHERA

DEBI PRAKASH BEHERA
DEEPIKA MALLICK

KANHA NAYAK
KHAGESWAR DAS

KISHAN PATTANAIK
LOPAMUDRA PATRA
MIKHAEL MANDAL
PRABHAT ROUT

PRADEEP KUMAR MANSINGH
PRASANTI TANAYA PANDA
PRATIVA PRADHAN
RABINDRA SAHOO
RATNAKAR SETHI
RUTUPARNA DEVI
RUTUPURNA BEHERA
SAMALINI BEHERA
SAMBHUNATH PATRA
SAMBIT SEKHAR SAHOO
SANGHAMITRA SETHY
SANJEET KUMAR BEHERA
SANTOSH KUMAR RAUTARAY
SAROJ KUMAR MAHAPATRA
SATYA SANKAR SWAIN
SHIBANI SHUVASMITA
SHUBHAM PRIYADEV SINGH
SHUSHIL KUMAR PRATIHARI
SHUVALAXMI SAHU
SILSMITA PATRA

SIMI NAIK

ratiranjandatamohapatra@gmail.com

santoshibehera10@gmail.com
saisaroj2560@gmail.com
LUCKYDARLING1993@GMAIL.COM
sunandamohapatra22@gmail.com
sushreemayee.dash@gmail.com
suvaswapnapradhan9@gmail.com
suvendukumarsahoo46@gmail.com
sswarnamayee574@gmail.com
MIKISAHOO999@GMAIL.COM
md8908842339@gmail.com
TRUPTIMAYEE4743@GMAIL.COM
akmohanty7894@gmail.com
a.parida68@yahoo.com
ASISPALAI36@GMAIL.COM
barsha.biswal@gmail.com
mishra.bhakti1992@gmail.com
bhupendrakumarlahajal1@gmail.com
VICKY.NICE143@GMAIL.COM

biranchibhoibiranchibhoi31037@gmail.com

123gobiswa@gmail.com
dpsamal1988@gmail.com
beheradebasish97@gmail.com
dpbdew@gmail.com

nayakkanha559@gmail.com

kishorpattanaik549@gmail.com
lopamudrapatra123@gmail.com
aagrsu.rohit19@gmail.com
prabhat.rout96@gmail.com
MANSINGHPRADEEPOO@GMAIL.COM
prasantitanaya@gmail.com
shinereny1996@gmail.com
babarabindra1993@gmail.com
ratnakarsethi67@gmail.com
rutuparnamishra04@gmail.com
beherarutu1234@gmail.com
somalinbehera22@gmail.com
sambhunathpatra95@gmail.com
SAMBITS045@GMAIL.COM
sethysanghmitra33@gmail.com

santoshkumarrautaray232@gmail.com
kumarsaroj.mahapatra7@gmail.com
satyaswain01@gmail.com
shibanishuvasmita@gmail.com
SHUBHAMPS1997 @GMAIL.COM

shushil.pratihari@gmail.com

shavalaxmisahi@gmail.com
silsmitapatra@gmail.com
siminaik525@gmail.com

8908506522
9583066051
8984174801
7787900988
9124472200
7077319072
9658183234
8260807703
8989212153
7372079517
8249407886
7978953884
8249415920
7894906611
7682946241
8018335235
7008869382
9853890031
9937436430
9853151965
7327046040
9124420364

7504653013
9658876400
7077882316
97776390493
8598924195
9178600342
7205999034
8249943994
8908264939
8847894746
8658009405
7377740914
7978168713
8342944863
7978452204
9777361227
7749861669
7894301432
8917589854
9078020088
7327042418
9777364481
7809089078
9861085932
9853420733
0
7540908089
7377624057
9556310671
7008702909
78109124246
7008980207
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SNEHASHIS PADHI
SONALI DAS

SOUMYA PRAKASH PANDA
SOUMYA RANJAN PRADHAN

SRIKANTA MALLICK
SRIMANTA KASYAPA PANDA
SUBHASMITA PATTANAIK
SUBRAT KUAMR JENA
SUDHARANI MAHANTA
SUKANT KUMAR GOCHHAYAT
SUMANT KUMAR BEHERA
SUNIL SETHI

SUPRAVA BEHERA

SUPRIYA ROUT

SURAT KUMAR DAS
SUSHREE SANGITA MOHAPATRA
SUSHREE SONIA SUNDARI
SAMANTARAY

Dibyasingh Pujari

xPRIYADARSHINISAHULIPI94@GMAIL.COM

SOUMYARANJANPRADHAN11@GMAIL.CO
M

kerunasrikanta@gmail.com

SPATTANAIK.AGL@GMAIL.COM
SUBRATJENA56@GMAIL.COM
ranisudhamahanta33@gmail.com

sumantkumarbehera2015@gmail.com
sunilsethi713@gmail.com
supravabehera28@gmail.com
supriyarout8@gmail.com
suratkudas96@gmail.com
sanusangeeta9@gmail.com
soniyasamantaray123@gmail.com

8668681525
7978699510

9658162729
7873553153

9114043455
9938544530
7809466630
9938974030
9438176313
8337957280
6371014191
9178713354
9658710930
7683997642
8455907466
7377020182
8249659364
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